WESCON CONTROLS
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
PUSH-PULL CABLES
CONTROL SYSTEMS
2
WESCON'S PUSH-PULL CONTROL SYSTEMS
Push-Pull Cable Ends
 Wescon Push-Pull Cable Assemblies are available

All Dimensions are Inches (mm)
Accelerator Cables
Accelerator Cable Part Number Codes
CL CL
30 Series
Travel "A" "B"
2" 5.87 (149.1) 5.31 (134.9)
3" 7.38 (187.4) 6.80 (172.7)
40 Series
Travel "A" "B"
2" 6.13 (155.7) 5.50 (139.7)
3" 7.62 (193.5) 7.00 (177.8)
XX XXXX XX -98
Control Length (Inches) "X"
Up to 60.00 ± .31
60.01to 120.00 ± .50
120.01 to 240.00 ± .75
Above 240.00 ± 1.00
9
CORE TYPE
2  =  Polished stainless steel wire:  30 Series
 • .085 dia. for use with all 30 Series conduit types
 • Moderate fl exibility - higher load applications
3  =  1 x 19 armor core with nylon covering:  60 Series
 (Used with type 5 conduit only)
 • .156 dia. armor core covered to .187 dia. for use with all
    60 Series conduits, excluding binder wrap
 • High fl exibility and high effeciency with very low lost motion
    for moderate load applications
4  =   1 x 19 armor core:  30 Series
 • .093 dia. for use with all 30 Series conduit types
 • High fl exibility and moderate effi ciency with low lost motion
    and moderate load applications
5  =  1 x 7 core with nylon covering:  40 and 60 Series
 (Used with type 5 conduit only)
 • .093 dia. 1 x 7 covered to .125 dia. for use with high effi cient
    (type 5) 40 Series conduit
 • .156 dia. 1 x 7 covered to .187 dia. for use with high effi cient
    (type 5) 60 Series conduit
 • Low fl exibility with high effi ciency and very low lost motion
    with moderate load applications
6  =  1 x 19 armor core:  40 Series
 • .125 dia. for use with all 40 Series conduit types
 • High fl exibility and moderate effi ciency with low lost motion
    and moderate load applications
7  =  1 x 13 armor core:  40 Series
 • .125 dia. for use with all 40 Series conduit types
 • Moderate fl exibility and high effi ciency with moderate lost motion
    and higher load applications
8  =  1 x 19 armor core:  60 Series
 • .187 dia. for use with all 60 Series conduit types
 • High fl exibility and moderate effi ciency with low lost motion and
    moderate load applications
9  =  This designation implies the use of binder wrap conduit using the
        following core constructions:
 • .093 dia. 1 x 19 armor core for use with 30 Series binder wrap conduit
 • .125 dia. 1 x 19 armor core for use with 40 Series binder wrap conduit
 • .187 dia. 1 x 19 armor core for use with 60 Series binder wrap conduit
 • .250 dia. 1 x 19 armor core for use with 80 Series binder wrap conduit
 NOTE:  Binder wrap conduit construction is available in standard
        construction only and is not available in high temperature blue.
 NOTE:  80 Series is available in binder wrap conduit only.
XXX
SERIES
3 = 30 Series
4 = 40 Series
6 = 60 Series
8 = 80 Series
XXX
PACKAGING
B = Bulk
I = Individual
TERMINAL MATERIALS